U L T R A - S L I M  L E D  L I G H T I N G
Ultra-Slim Modular LED
Lighting System
DANA_Ultra-Slim PDF  11/26/08  2:21 PM  Page 1
Super-Efficient, Maintenance-Free & Ultra-Slim
LED Linear Lighting
The DanaLite Ultra-Slim LED modular system is a true breakthrough in linear lighting combining
the latest developments in low power, high-output LED technology in an architectural-grade

flexible connector, providing maximum versatility. One end connector (DL101E) and one Starter
Power Cable (DL101-P) is required for each run.
Ordering Information
DL100 Fixtures
Dimension: 1/2"H x 1"W x 11-1/2"L
Color CRI Watts Lumens
Catalog # Temperature Typ    Max Per Foot
Clear Lens Fixture
DL100-3C-S 3000K 75 5   6 170
DL100-4C-S 4100K 75 5 6 222
DL100-5C-S 5000K 75 5 6 263
DL100-3HC-S 3000K 92 5 6 140
Frosted Lens Fixture
DL100-3F-S 3000K 75 5 6 126
DL100-4F-S 4100K 75 5 6 161
DL100-5F-S 5000K 75 5 6 187
DL100-3HF-S 3000K 92 5 6 100
Dimensions: 1/2"H x 1"W x 11-1/2"L
DANA_Ultra-Slim PDF  11/26/08  2:22 PM  Page 5
All drivers are available with a 6 foot cord and plug option, add -CP6WH (BL)
to the catalog number. Example: DLD-25-WH-CP6WH
Consult factory for additional mounting and color options.
Mounting Extrusion Accessories:  Satin Aluminum Finish
Fascia Shield Catalog Length/Description                                     Dimensions
DL103-MS48-S 48" Extruded Mounting Shield
DL103-MS96-S 96" Extruded Mounting Shield
DL103-AME48-S 48" Angle Mounting Shield
DL103-AME96-S 96" Angle Mounting Shield
Remote Electronic Drivers
Class 2 24V DC electronic drivers are mounted remotely, 17W and 25W drivers are
supplied with an on/off switch. No minimum load requirement.
Input Max. # of Fixtures
Catalog # Finish Wattage Voltage Per Driver Dimensions
DLD-17-120 -BL, -WH 17W 120V 2 1-5/8” H x 2-1/2”W x 7” L
DLD-25 -BL, -WH 25W 100-277V 4 1-5/8” H x 2-1/2”W x 7” L
DLD-80-120 – 80W 120V 13 2-1/4” H x 3-3/8”W x 16” L
DLD-100 – 100W 100-277V 16 2-1/4” H x 3-3/8”W x 16” L
45º Angle Mount
FINISHES: -BL Black, -WH White, (DLD-80, -100 in Natural Aluminum only)
DANA_Ultra-Slim PDF  11/26/08  2:22 PM  Page 6
Keeping Installation Simple
Mounting screws are provided
with each fixture
Starter Power Cord
(DL101-P)
End-to-End Connector
(DL102-EE)End Cap
(DL101-E) Flexible End-to-End Connector
(DL102-FLX2 or FLX37)
Plug-together modular LED system simplifies ordering, allows
quick-ship availability from stock and speeds installation
to minimize labor costs.
Starter Power Cord